WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.

WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.
WKN: 86633R609

ISIN: US86633R6099

Overview

2023/01/30 21:55:17

Price
12.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

26.00% (2.60)

US86633R6099
WISA

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

9 EUR

S&P 500

10.114 EUR
13.80 EUR
10.114 EUR
10.00 EUR
12.26499 EUR
137

1,680.30

5

50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US86633R6099&ID_NOTATION=230255749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US86633R6099&ID_NOTATION=230255749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42b5a3bd25f12b7a548e12b319c288a5f2f91f1d072453a2f0c7c99ef65ac83b&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5da552e802fb6db7e&time=1716415090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94bb109c39b3d0627333c8127b47e4d4cd32774859873473209787e8660f247e&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=71117d8286458c8eb&time=1716415090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c30cefccde9fd00b26a5dd5ed0e6b82ed743e0fa7767987c3aa87788eceb349&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d53d1e96c9b52f68&time=1716415090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=073ed5a4136e86912dd14747b705f63a4644f99cf31df372acd60f923244865c&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a9c87bb18aed1083b&time=1716415090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=078faeee64d30e91852a8376ae92b582edb56f6a0a9105ddb2764e416b7ad195&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f457ed74ac94feca7&time=1716415090&tool=RSC

WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2023/01/30 21:55:17

Price

12.60 EUR

Difference €  26.00% (2.60)
General attributes
ISIN US86633R6099
Symbol WISA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.114 EUR
High 13.80 EUR
Low 10.114 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.00 EUR
VWAP 12.26499 EUR
Volume (pcs) 137
Trading volume 1,680.30
Number of trades 5
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -79.09% -87.24% -98.13%
Perf (abs.) -47.66 -86.12 -659.40
Beta -1.48 -0.64 0.45
Volatility 168.72 132,97  123.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume

El (mio.)

Stuttgart 2023/01/  15:32 11.366 EUR 0.03
31

Nasdaq 2024/05/  22:00 2.46USD  4.81
21

Hamburg 2024/04/  08:21 5.262 EUR 0.00
19

Frankfurt 2023/01/  21:55 12.60 EUR 0.00
30

Berlin 2024/04/  11:05 490 EUR  0.00

13.12 EUR (835)
10.01 EUR (322)

34.10 EUR (112)

64.17 EUR (45)

20.02 EUR (2023/01/24)
7.70 EUR (2023/01/09)
125.80 EUR (2022/03/29)
7.70 EUR (2023/01/09)

Number of
trades
11

8,246

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=230255749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230570373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224633428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=408461508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346139607

WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.
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CESKAS

spofitelna



WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

WIiSA

Wirsloss Spoakor £ Sudio

Contact Details
WISA TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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